
Governance Council Directory 

John Paul Taylor Academy Charter School  

School Year July 2017 - June 2018 

 
Position No. 1 

NAME   Ric Hernandez, President       Term:  7/17-6/19 

ADDRESS   PO Box 2047, Las Cruces, NM 88004   Join Date: May 2013 

PHONE  (575) 652-4006  

EMAIL:  ric.hernandez@jpaultayloracademy.org 

OCCUPATION  Vice President of Technical Services  

 

Position No. 2         Term:  7/16-6/18 

NAME   Arthur Berkson, Vice President    Join Date: March 2016 

ADDRESS  1901 Santa Ines, Las Cruces, NM 88011 

PHONE   (575) 652-4006  

EMAIL   arthur.berkson@jpaultayloracademy.org 

OCCUPATION  Physician  

 

Position No 3 

NAME    Yvette V. Turrieta     Term:  7/17-6/19 

ADDRESS   3335 Mercury Lane, Las Cruces, NM 88012  Join Date: March 2017 

PHONE   (575) 652-4006  

EMAIL   yvette.turrieta@jpaultayloracademy.org    

OCCUPATION  Senior Accountant 

 

Position No 4   

NAME   Janet Acosta, Secretary     Term:  7/16-6/18 

ADDRESS  PO Box 1713, Las Cruces, NM  88004   Join Date: May 2016 

PHONE   (575) 652-4006  

EMAIL   janet.acosta@jpaultayloracademy.org  

OCCUPATION  COO   

  

Position No 5          

NAME   Martin Lopez Jr., Member    Term:  7/17-6/19 

ADDRESS  3858 Marble View, Las Cruces, NM 88012  Join Date: May 2016 

PHONE   (575) 652-4006  

EMAIL   martin.lopez@jpaultayloracademy.org 

OCCUPATION  Director of Health and Human Services  

 

Position No 6   

NAME   Shaharazad (Sherry) McDowell, Member  Term:   7/16-6/18                

ADDRESS  3101 Moonlight Ridge Arc, Las Cruces, NM 88011 Join Date: May 2016 

PHONE  (575) 652-4006  

EMAIL   sherry.mcdowell@jpaultayloracademy.com  

OCCUPATION  Attorney  

 

Position No 7      

NAME   Stephanie Haan-Amato     Term:  7/17-6/19 

ADDRESS  5138 Hunters Chase Road, Las Cruces NM 88011 Join Date: Feb 2017 

PHONE  (575) 652-4006  

EMAIL   stephanie.haan_amato@jpaultayloracademy.org  

OCCUPATION  Science Education Specialist 

 

 

 

 



Position No 8      

NAME   Carrie Hamblen      Term:  7/16-6/18 

ADDRESS  440 Linda Vista, Las Cruces NM 88005   Join Date: July 1, 2017 

PHONE  (575) 652-4006  

EMAIL   carrie.hamblen@jpaultayloracademy.org  

OCCUPATION  CEO 

 

Position No 9      

NAME   Dolores Connor       Term:  7/17-6/19 

ADDRESS  4092 Demos Ave, Las Cruces NM 88011  Join Date: July 1, 2017 

PHONE  (575) 652-4006  

EMAIL   dolores.connor@jpaultayloracademy.org  

OCCUPATION   

 

Position No 10      

NAME   Suzan Martinez de Gonzales    Term:  7/16-6/18 

ADDRESS  PO Box 315, San Miguel NM 88058   Join Date: July 1, 2017 

PHONE  (575) 652-4006  

EMAIL   suzan.gonzales@jpaultayloracademy.org  

OCCUPATION   


